Derbyshire Mini League Track & Field M3 - 13th July 2025

U11 Girls U11 Boys
75m 10.97 75m 10.96

ns Olivia Dalton NS  11.62 +0.2 1 Joseph Brackenbury AV ~ 11.57 10.0 +0.8
1 Evelyn Perryman Ches 11.85 10.0 +0.2 2 Rio James Dby 11.78 8.5 +0.8
2 Lily Rogers Ches 12.03 9.0 +18 2 Brady Cresswell Ches 11.78 85 +1.2
ns Leah Hill Ches 12.04 +1.8 4 Harley Alldread AV 1188 7.0 +1.2
3 Eva Price AV 12.05 80 +18 5 Oliver Tagoe Dby  11.95 6.0 +1.0
4 Gracie Brien Dby 12.26 70 -05 ns  William Hodgson = Dby  11.96 +1.0
5 Grace Meehan AV 1248 6.0 +1.8 ns Kobi Elliott-Grey AV 1203 +1.0
ns Mya Offler AV 1263 -05 6 Harry Smith Ches 12.04 5.0 +0.8
ns Jessica Wright AV 1278 +1.8 ns Edward Straker AV 1215 +1.2
ns April Malone AV 1288 +1.8 ns Arthur Toogood Dby 1221 +1.2
ns Maddie Szabo AV 1289 -05 ns Harry Lees Dby  12.53 +0.8
ns Sophie Wright AV 1289 +0.2 ns Lucas Mosely Ches 1287 +1.0
ns Sophia McBain AV 13.06 -0.5 ns  Benjamin McLaren AV 12.94 +0.8
6 Martha Riley HP 1315 50 -05 nmns Wenzo Rebelo AV 1457 +1.0
ns Macey Offler AV 1320 +0.2

ns Olivia Marsh Ches 13.58 +0.2

ns Eleanor Siderius Ches 13.65 +1.8

ns Thea King AV 13.77 +0.2

7 Emily Maddocks Dby  13.77 40 +1.8

ns Claudia Sangster AV 1396 -0.5
ns Daisy Clayton Ches  14.00 +0.2

ns Edith Martin Ches 14.08 -0.5
ns Esme Wainwright AV 14.08 +0.2
150m 22.10 150m 21.80

ns Olivia Dalton NS 2413 +15 1 Frankie Osborne HP 2243 10.0 +0.9
1 Evelyn Perryman Ches 24.21 10.0 +0.9 2  Joseph Brackenbury = AV ~ 23.19 9.0 +0.9
2 Chloe Walker Dby  24.72 9.0 +09 3 Rio James Dby  23.23 8.0 +0.9
3 Florence Sibley AV 25.09 80 +09 4 William Hodgson =~ Dby  23.48 7.0 +1.6
4 Eva Price AV 2512 7.0 +1.5 Harley Alldread AV 2393 6.0 +1.6
5 Leah Hill Ches 25.37 6.0 +2.0 Brady Cresswell Ches  24.36 5.0 +0.9
ns Sophia McBain AV 2552 +2.0 ns Oliver Tagoe Dby  24.58 +1.6
ns Grace Meehan AV 2561 +15 ns Daniel Straker AV 2483 +1.6
ns Ella Pudil Ches 25.67 +2.0 Lucas Mosely Ches  25.68 40 +1.6
ns Maddie Szabo AV 26.09 +2.0 Archie Stafford HP 2581 3.0 +1.6
ns Mya Offler AV 2639 +1.5 ns Harry Lees Dby  26.07 +0.9
ns Sophie Wright AV 26.69 +2.0 ns Chris Maye AV 2616 +1.6
ns Jessica Wright AV 26.89 +2.0 ns  George Whittleton = AV 27.62 +0.9
ns April Malone AV 27.06 +09 ns Albert Jopp Dby  27.65 +0.9
ns Macey Offler AV 2768 +1.5



ns Olivia Marsh

ns Esme Wainwright
6 Martha Riley
ns Thea King

ns Edith Martin

600m

1 Florence Sibley
ns Olivia Dalton
2 Lily Rogers

3 Ella Pudil

4 Chloe Walker
5 Sophie Wright
ns Jessica Wright
6 Eilidh Smith
ns Edith Martin
ns Claudia Sangster
ns Esme Wainwright

High Jump

1 Lily Rogers

2 Florence Sibley
3 Eleanor Siderius
ns Daisy Clayton
4 Chloe Walker

Howler Javelin

1 Ella Pudil

2 Eva Price

3 April Malone

4 Evelyn Perryman
ns Olivia Marsh
ns Macey Offler
ns Grace Meehan
ns Maddie Szabo
5 Martha Riley
ns Sophia McBain
ns Leah Hill

ns Mya Offler

ns Claudia Sangster
6 Gracie Brien
ns Thea King

ns Daisy Clayton
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28.16
28.75
28.75
28.86
29.08

2.02.51
2.09.54

2.10.85
2.11.28
2.11.62
2.17.52
2.19.69
2.22.57
2.23.05
2.24.86
2.25.38

1.17
1.12
1.05
1.00
0.95

28.09
26.25
21.33
21.30
18.46
15.14
14.90
14.64
14.59
13.83
13.07
12.55
12.42
12.33
11.87
11.58

5.0

1.50.31
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

5.0

1.26
10.0
9.0
8.0

7.0

33.13
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0

6.0

5.0

+2.0
+0.9
+0.9
+0.9
+1.5

600m
1 Frankie Osborne
2 William Hodgson
3 Harry Lees
4 Chris Maye
5 Archie Stafford
6 Lucas Mosely
7 Harley Alldread
ns Edward Straker
ns  George Whittleton
ns Arthur Toogood
Long Jump
1  Joseph Brackenbury
2 Frankie Osborne
3 Arthur Toogood
4 Edward Straker
ns Kobi Elliott-Grey
ns Daniel Straker
5 Harry Smith
ns Chris Maye
6 Albert Jopp
ns  Benjamin McLaren
7 Jesse Leeder
Howler Javelin
1 Daniel Straker
2 Archie Stafford
3 Brady Cresswell
4 Albert Jopp
5 George Whittleton
ns Kobi Elliott-Grey
6 Harry Smith
ns Wenzo Rebelo
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2.01.00
2.03.20

2.04.35
2.08.71
2.10.38
2.10.53
2.11.39
2.13.65
2.17.43
2.20.06

3.72
3.53
3.36
3.14
3.06
2.93
2.85
2.79
2.74
2.67
1.92

28.08
24.28
23.72
23.59
23.22
17.06
13.19
7.74

1.48.1
10.0

9.0

8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

4.34
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0

6.0
5.0

4.0
43.56
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

5.0



ns Eleanor Siderius Ches 11.55
4x100m Relay 61.30 4x100m Relay 60.24
1 Chesterfield 68.08 10.0 1 A.Valley 65.40 10.0
2 A Valley 68.15 8.0 2 High Peak AC 65.64 8.0
ns A.Valley 68.26 3 Derby 66.92 6.0
ns Chesterfield 71.23 4 Chesterfield 67.26 4.0
ns A.Valley 75.69
U13 Girls U13 Boys
70m hurdles 11.20 75m hurdles 12.47
1 Jessica Sanderson Ches 1255 L5 100 +04 1 Edward Thorpe Ches 15.60 L1 10.0 +2.9
2 Bea Allen HP 1320 L3 9.0 +04 2 Jacob Campbell Ches 1575 L1 9.0 +29
3 Georgie Riley HP 1391 L1 80 +04 ns  KobiBarraclough  Ches 16.99 +2.9
4 Francesca Mayers Ches 14.89 70 +04 3 Henry Blake Dby 17.01 8.0 +2.9
5 Amie Saxby AV 15.69 6.0 +04 ns Nathan Phoenix Ches 17.01 +2.9
ns Holly Woolley HP  15.89 +0.4
6 Elsie Whittleton AV 1691 50 +0.4
100m 12.90 100m 12.20
1 Jessica Sanderson Ches 1392 L8 10.0 +1.8 ns Harry Smethurst NS 1313 L7 +1.4
2 Lena Frederick Ches 1438 L7 9.0 +18 1 Benjamin Barfoot ~ Ches 13.24 L7 10.0 +2.1
3 Lily Heywood HP 1473 L6 80 +1.8 2 Daryl Tagoe Dby 13.89 L5 9.0 +2.0
4 Katherine Turner AV 1495 L5 7.0 +18 3 Elliott Wright AV 1391 L5 8.0 +14
5 Evelyn Maye AV 1501 L5 6.0 +11 4 Tobi Duke Ches 1434 L4 7.0 +21
ns Keira Sansam Ches 15.06 L5 +11 ns  KobiBarraclough  Ches 14.68 L3 +1.4
6 Evie Maddocks Dby 1579 L3 50 +11 5 Adam Banton AV 1471 L3 6.0 +21
ns Amie Saxby AV 16.00 L3 +1.8 ns Dylan Knowles AV 1486 L3 +2.0
ns Sophie Humphrey AV  16.03 L2 +1.8 ns Jacob Campbell Ches 1490 L3 +2.0
ns Roisin Harris Ches 16.20 L2 +1.1 6 Jenson Woolley Dby 1495 L3 50 +14
ns Gabriella Welpton Ches 16.88 L1 +11 ns  Alexander Ganecki Ches 15.12 L2 +2.0
ns Lacey Lloyd Ches 1691 L1 +1.8 ns  Christopher Devine Ches 15.35 L2 +2.1
7 Lily Driscoll Dby 17.71 40 +11 ns Nathan Phoenix Ches 1547 L2 +1.4
ns Sienna Carlton AV 1948 +1.1 ns Philip Grzelak Ches 1558 L1 +2.1
ns Eli Metson Scott AV 1573 L1 +1.4
ns Wesli Rebelo AV 16.78 +2.0
ns Jasper Sangster AV 1694 +2.1
ns Daniel Halton AV 1755 +2.0
200m 27.20 200m 25.90
1 Summer Biggs AV 28,65 L8 10.0 +1.1 ns Harry Smethurst NS 2720 Le +1.7
2 Ellie Madin Ches 3058 L5 9.0 +11 1 Benjamin Barfoot ~ Ches 2780 L6 10.0 +1.7
3 Lily Heywood HP 3089 L[4 80 +11 2 Henry Wright Dby 2924 14 9.0 +0.3
4 Martha Rose Smith Ches 3121 14 70 +11 3 Daryl Tagoe Dby 2930 14 8.0 +0.3
5 Katherine Turner AV 3154 14 60 +11 4 Tobi Duke Ches 2970 L4 7.0 +0.3
ns Evelyn Maye AV 3166 14 +0.6 ns Leo sandala Dby 3031 L3 +1.7
6 Georgie Riley HP 3262 L3 50 +06 5 Adam Banton AV 3132 L2 6.0 +0.3
ns Etta Stafford HP 3398 L2 +0.6 ns Jenson Woolley Dby 3133 12 +1.7
ns Holly Woolley HP 3581 L1 +1.1 6 Dylan Knowles AV 3153 L2 5.0 +0.3
ns Sophie Humphrey AV 36.98 +0.6 ns  KobiBarraclough  Ches 3227 L1 +1.7
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Elsie Whittleton

Sienna Carlton

Joyce Lenton
Ellie Pepper
Isabella Lang
Bea Allen
Ellie Madin
Lily Heywood
Martha Rose Smith
Etta Stafford
Evie Maddocks
Kyrie Turner
Paige Coates
Francesca Mayers
Roisin Harris

Lacey Lloyd

Long Jump

1
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Shot

ns

Summer Biggs
Bea Allen
Georgie Riley
Lena Frederick
Sophie Flint
Jessica Sanderson
Martha Rose Smith
Keira Sansam
Evelyn Maye
Francesca Mayers
Holly Woolley
Katherine Turner
Sophie Humphrey
Etta Stafford
Amber Shirley
Gabriella Welpton
Lily Driscoll
Amie Saxby
Lacey Lloyd

Sienna Carlton

Kyrie Turner
Ruby Arnold
Summer Biggs
Jodie Kennedy
Gabriella Welpton
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Dby
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HP
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HP
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HP
Dby
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AV
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Dby

Ches

40.14
43.05

2.28.76
241.44
24219
2.42.55
2.44.95
2.46.35
2.50.23
25291
2.54.92
3.00.74
3.03.82
3.10.04
3.13.10
3.19.06

4.64
3.98
3.98
3.87
3.81
3.78
3.67
3.65
3.44
3.40
3.39
3.36
3.29
3.29
3.01
292
2.79
2.78
2.67
2.24

9.64
9.19
9.13
8.22
4.54

2.27.5

L8
L5
L5
L5
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L3
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L1
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9.0

8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

4.76

L9
L6
Lé
L6
L6
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L5
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L4
L4
L4
L4
L3
L2
L2
L2
L1

10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

4.0

3.0

10.43

L9
L8
L8
L7

10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0

+0.6 ns
+06 7

Jacob Campbell
Laurie Swain-Fossey
8 George Murcott
ns Wesli Rebelo
ns Jasper Sangster
ns Ged Waters
800m
1 James Baker
2 Dylan Knowles
3 Henry Wright
ns Riccardo Ferrero
4 Philip Grzelak
5 George Murcott
6 Oscar Siderius
7 Jasper Sangster
8 Ged Waters
ns Laurie Swain-Fossey
ns Eli Metson Scott
ns Elliott Wright
ns Daniel Halton
High Jump
1 Samuel Attewell
2 James Baker
3 Benjamin Barfoot
ns Henry Wright
4 Tobi Duke
ns Edward Thorpe
Shot
1 Alfie Wearing
2 Jenson Woolley
3 Nathan Phoenix
ns  Christopher Devine
ns Philip Grzelak
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32.87
34.66
34.82
36.60
37.01
37.78

2.31.59
2.41.49
24275
2.51.77
2.54.28
2.56.09
2.57.35
3.01.58
3.02.08
3.02.61
3.08.15
3.12.96
3.48.44

1.40
1.40
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.20

5.80
5.61
547
5.37
5.16

L1
4.0
3.0

2124
L4 10.0
L2 9.0
L2 8.0

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

1.53
L7 10.0
L7 9.0
L5 8.0
L4
L3 7.0
L3

9.30
10.0
9.0
8.0

+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3



5 Lily Driscoll Dby 431 6.0 ns Edward Thorpe Ches  5.12
6 Elsie Whittleton AV 2.83 5.0 4 Elliott Wright AV 4.80 7.0
ns Lucas Melen Ches  4.65
5 Adam Banton AV 4.53 6.0
6 Henry Blake Dby  4.34 5.0
ns  Alexander Ganecki Ches  4.27
7 Ged Waters HP 420 4.0
ns Eli Metson Scott AV 413
ns Oscar Siderius Ches 4.12
ns Wesli Rebelo AV 3.60
4x100m Relay 55.55 4x100m Relay 54.90
1 Chesterfield 57.87 10.0 1 Chesterfield 57.85 10.0
2 High Peak AC 60.45 8.0 2 Derby 58.87 8.0
3 A.Valley 61.21 6.0 3 A.Valley 59.64 6.0
4 Derby 64.59 4.0 ns Chesterfield 61.87
ns Chesterfield 64.88
ns A.Valley NS 71.10
U15 Girls U15 Boys
75m hurdles 11.10 80m hurdles 11.59
1 Erin Beresford AV 1262 L5 100 +24 1 Oscar Fuller Dby 1271 L6 10.0 +1.2
2 Honora Widdowson Ches 12,69 L5 9.0 +21 2 Zac Booth Ches 13.63 L3 9.0 +1.2
3 Catrin Hughes Ches 1327 L3 75 +24 3 Zac Hamilton Dby  14.92 8.0 +1.2
3 Bibi Mulholland AV 1327 L3 75 +21 4 Gabriel Styring Ches 17.10 70 +1.2
ns Eleonora Ferrero NS 1331 L2 +24 5 Charlie Hanshaw HP 18.13 6.0 +1.2
5 Ava-Belle Toogood Dby 1346 L2 6.0 +21
ns Evie Curtis Ches 13.70 L2 +24
ns Isla Douglas AV 1416 +2.1
ns Layla Knowles AV 1551 +2.1
ns Catherine Wayne AV 1718 +2.4
6 Erin Clarke HP 1811 50 +21
100m 12.32 100m 11.60 NR
1 Antoniah Kinsiona Ches 1293 L7 100 +0.1 1 Joe Moss AV 11.19 L9 10.0 +0.9
2 Betsy Wilton AV 1294 L7 9.0 +1.1 ns Lewis Strange Dby 1213 L3 +2.9
ns Leah Parkin AV 1322 14 +01 2 Liam Skipper Dby 1225 L6 9.0 +0.9
3 Lottie Mole Ches 1323 L6 80 +0.1 3 Nate Cooper HP 1240 L6 8.0 +0.9
ns Bella Egley Ches 1332 L5 +11 4 Archie Cottrill HP 1245 16 7.0 +29
4 Armani Furber-Netting Dby 1349 L5 7.0 +0.2 ns Ashton Hayes AV 1256 L2 +0.9
ns Amber Powell NS 1352 14 +01 5 Alfie Ray AV 1261 L5 6.0 +29
5 Olivia Irvine AV 1379 L3 6.0 +0.2 Zachary Mayers Ches 1285 L4 5.0 +0.9
6 Cecily Wright Dby 1388 L3 50 +0.2 ns Ben Whathall HP 13.01 L3 +0.9
ns Erin Beresford AV 1395 L3 +0.1 ns Joe Falivena AV 13.03 L3 +2.9
ns Connie Booth Dby 14.07 L2 +11 7 Zac Booth Ches 1319 L3 4.0 +29
ns Dayna Kayes Dby 1411 L2 +1.1 ns Freddie Elsmore Ches 1336 L3 +1.5
ns Emily Hayter Ches 1413 L2 +0.2 ns Isaac Smith AV 1355 L2 +1.5
ns Eleonora Ferrero NS 1426 12 +1.1 ns Jack Fowler HP 14.02 L1 +1.5
ns Freya Curtis Ches 1439 L2 +0.2 ns Gabriel Parr AV 1406 L1 +1.5
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Charlotte Slater
Ruby Hill
Faith Isla Baines
Catherine Wayne
Xanthe McAughtrie
Lexi Hanshaw
Cora Clark

Betsy Wilton
Antoniah Kinsiona
Bella Egley
Leah Parkin
Lottie Mole
Bibi Mulholland
Amber Powell
Cecily Wright
Emily Hayter
Lucy Norman
Catrin Hughes
Ruby Hill
Beth Galletly
Sophie Kelley
Maggie Flinders
Sophie Turner-Hart
Freya Curtis
Lauren Shirley
Ava-Belle Toogood
Jemma Waters
Niamh Kilroy
Faith Isla Baines
Ruby Whelpton
Layla Knowles
Emily Ross
Lexi Hanshaw

Rosie Boyer

Honora Widdowson
Lucy Norman
Dayna Kayes
Catrin Hughes

Isla Douglas
Niamh Kilroy
Rosie Boyer
Ruby Whelpton

Jessica Woods

High Jump

1
2

Beth Galletly
Bibi Mulholland

AV
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Ches
AV
AV
HP
Ches

AV
Ches
Ches

AV
Ches

AV

NS
Dby
Ches

AV
Ches

AV
Ches
Ches

AV

HP
Ches
Dby
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HP
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AV
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HP
Dby

Ches
AV
Dby
Ches
AV
Ches
Dby
Ches
Dby

Ches
AV

14.44
14.52
14.85
14.92
15.18
15.33
17.31

26.08
26.61
27.02
27.34
27.63
28.03
28.34
28.45
28.74
29.11
29.16
29.57
29.84
29.93
30.20
30.29
30.32
31.07
31.12
31.95
32.13
32.21
32.67
33.48
33.87
34.34
34.88

2.26.91
2.29.58
2.29.61
2.29.82
2.37.76
2.54.56
2.56.15
2.57.32
2.59.81

1.40
1.40

L1
L1

25.8

L9 10.0

L9
L9
L6
L8
L7
L7
L7
Lé
L6
Lé
L5
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L2
L2
L1
L1
L1
L1

2.18

L5 10.0

L4
L4
L4
L2

1.61

L6 10.0

L6

4.0

0

9.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

5

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0

5.0

9.0

+0.2
+0.2
+0.1
+0.1
+1.1
+1.1
+0.2

+2.3
+1.4
+2.3
+1.4
+2.3
+1.4
+2.3
+1.4
+2.4
+3.8
+2.4
+3.8
+1.4
+3.8
+1.4
+2.4
+3.8
+2.4
+2.3
+3.8
+3.8
+2.4
+2.4
+2.4
+1.4
+2.3
+3.8

8 Harman Singh Naura
ns Lucas Sangster
ns Oscar Melen
ns Aaron Partington

200m

1 Joe Moss

2 Liam Skipper
ns Ashton Hayes

3 Nate Cooper

4 Archie Cottrill

5 Alfie Ray
ns Charlie Wardle
ns Milo Penn

6 Zachary Mayers
ns Joe Falivena

7 Freddie Elsmore

8 Zac Hamilton
ns Gabriel Styring
ns Harman Singh Naura
ns Lucas Sangster

800m

1 Frederick Harrison

2 Harvey Glover

3 Isaac Jones

4 Joseph Stimson
ns Charlie Davies

5 Charlie Wardle
ns Joe Falivena
ns Ben Lynch

6 Charlie Hanshaw

Long Jump
1 Archie Cottrill

ns Ashton Hayes

Dby
AV
Ches
HP

AV
Dby
AV
HP
HP
AV
HP
HP
Ches
AV
Ches
Dby
Ches
Dby
AV

Dby
AV
Dby
AV
AV
HP
AV
Dby
HP

HP
AV

14.22
14.66
14.68
14.72

22.75
2491
2521
25.21
25.50
25.87
26.15
26.67
26.75
2710
27.52
28.83
29.09
29.30
30.97

2.14.37
2.15.59
2.21.13
22311
2.24.50
2.29.74
2.31.47
2.35.43
2.49.23

5.54
4.76

3.0

2410
L9 10.0
L6 9.0
L2
L5
L5
L4
L3
L3
L3
L2
L2
L1

8.0
7.0
6.0

5.0

4.0
3.0

2.05.2
L5 10.0
L4 9.0
L2 8.0
L2 7.0
L2

L1 6.0

5.0
5.99
L8 10.0
L2

+1.5
+2.9
+1.5
+1.5

NR

+2.6
+3.7
+3.7
+3.7
+3.7
+2.6
+2.6
+2.6
+3.7
+2.6
+2.6
+2.6
+3.7
+3.7
+3.7



3 Evie Curtis

3 Sophie Turner-Hart
5 Lauren Shirley
ns Freya Curtis

6 Maggie Flinders
ns Maya Zuccolo
ns Catherine Wayne
7 Georgina Dews
ns Lucy Norman
ns Jemma Waters
ns Erin Clarke

Shot

1 Faith Isla Baines
2 Betsy Wilton

3 Emily Ross

ns Sophie Kelley
ns Eleonora Ferrero
4 Erin Beresford
ns Olivia Irvine
ns Ava Agutter
ns Ruby Hill

5 Amelia Olszynova
ns Charlotte Slater
ns Maggie Flinders
ns Beth Galletly

6 Jemma Waters
7 Lauren Shirley
ns Xanthe McAughtrie
ns Layla Knowles
ns Niamh Kilroy
ns Isla Douglas

8 Georgina Dews
ns Erin Clarke
ns Lexi Hanshaw
ns Ruby Whelpton
ns Cora Clark

4x100m Relay

1 A.Valley

2 Chesterfield

3 Derby

ns A.Valley NS
ns A.Valley

ns Chesterfield

ns

Chesterfield

Ches
HP
Dby
Ches
AV
Ches
AV
HP
AV
HP
HP

Ches
AV
Ches
Ches
NS
AV
AV
Ches
AV
Dby
AV
AV
Ches
HP
Dby
AV
AV
Ches
AV
HP
HP
HP
Ches
Ches

1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10

8.58
8.36
8.34
8.01
7.96
7.72
7.60
7.34
6.82
6.53
6.51
6.36
6.09
6.03
5.93
5.93
5.85
5.77
5.77
5.68
5.43
5.34
4.96
4.20

53.40
54.02
55.69
56.35
57.28
57.69
59.68

L5 75
L5 75
L4 6.0
L4
L3 5.0
L2
L1
L1 4.0

11.55

L5 10.0

L5 9.0

L5 8.0

L4

L4

L4 7.0

L4

L3

L2

L2 6.0

L2

L1

L1

L1 5.0
4.0

3.0

51.30
10.0
8.0
6.0

2 Zac Booth

3 Milo Penn

4 Alfie Ray

5 Zac Hamilton
ns Nate Cooper

6 Joseph Stimson
7 Zachary Mayers
8 Harman Singh Naura
ns Isaac Smith
ns Gabriel Parr
ns Charlie Hanshaw
ns Lucas Sangster
ns Aaron Partington
ns Jack Fowler
Shot

1 Milo Penn

2 Aaron Partington
ns Charlie Wardle
3 Gabriel Styring
4 Harvey Glover
5 Joseph Stimson
ns Gabriel Parr
ns Isaac Smith

ns Jack Fowler

4x100m Relay

1 A.Valley

2 High Peak AC
3 Derby

4 Chesterfield
ns High Peak AC

Ches
HP
AV
Dby
HP
AV

Ches
Dby
AV
AV
HP
AV
HP
HP

HP
HP
HP
Ches
AV
AV
AV
AV
HP

4.63
451
4.40
4.36
413
4.04
4.01
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